sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
12
° Allows independent local and remote reading (Up to
   1000°F) from one thermowell.
° Redundant sensors for simple, effective calibration or
   spot checking without removing instrument from

TA
HOW TO ORDER
040 F23 A HVDM TK A
*dimensions in inches
Dual °F/°C Ranges
D03 = -100°F to 100°F & -70°C to 40°C
D23 = -40°F to 160°F & -40°C to 70°C
*D55 = 25°F to 125°F & -5°C to 50°C
D43 = 0°F to 200°F & -10°C to 90°C
D47 = 0°F to 250°F & -20°C to 120°C
D53 = 20°F to 240°F & -10°C to 115°C
D63 = 50°F to 300°F & 10°C to 150°C
D65 = 50°F to 400°F & 10°C to 200°C
D69 = 50°F to 550°F  & 10°C to 290°C
D79 = 100°F to 800°F & 40°C to 400°C
* Not available in 2.5” stem.
See inside back cover for complete list
of ranges.
Fahrenheit  Ranges
F03 = -100°F to 100°F
F23 = -40°F to 160°F
*F55 = 25°F to 125°F
F43 = 0°F to 200°F
F47 = 0°F to 250°F
F53 = 20°F to 240°F
F63 = 50°F to 300°F
F65 = 50°F to 400°F
F69 = 50°F to 550°F
F79 = 100°F to 800°F
Celsius Ranges
C03 = -70°C to 70°C
C23 = -40°C to 70°C
*C55 = 0°C to 50°C
C43 = 0°C to 100°C
C47 = -20°C to 120°C
C53 = -10°C to 110°C
C59 = 0°C to 150°C
C65 = 0°C to 200°C
C69 = 0°C to 300°C
C81 = 50°C to 400°C
Temperature Range:Style & Stem
Diameter:
3/8” Stem
TA = 3” Back
        Connect
TC = 4” Back
        Connect
TB = 5” Back
        Connect
TL = 3”
        Adjustable-
        Angle
TM = 4”
         Adjustable-
         Angle
TJ = 5”
        Adjustable-
        Angle
1/4” Stem
4A = 3” Back
        Connect
4C = 4” Back
        Connect
4B = 5” Back
        Connect
4L = 3”
        Adjustable-
        Angle
4M = 4”
         Adjustable-
         Angle
4J = 5”